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Novice Girls 4K «  Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # j Filter
Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name $ GunTime $ Division $ Pace/km $ Team Name $
1 1249 Tyla MaclLeod 16:42 NGirls 4:11 Bishop Carter
2 4830 Lily Bignucolo 16:58 NGirls 4:15 Lo-Ellen
3 3594 Misaki Diavolitsis 17:17 NGirls 4:20 Lockerby
4 4879 Barbara Ceccon 18:00 NGirls 4:30 Marymount
5 4899 Breeanna Sullivan 18:12 NGirls 4:33 Notre-Dame
6 4836 Madison Veevers 18:43 NGirls 4:41 Lo-Ellen
7 4833 Lea Maki 18:56 NGirls 4:44 Lo-Ellen
8 3579 QOlivia MclLean 19:14 NGirls 4:49 Lively
9 4945 Bryn Hobson 19:25 NGirls 4:52 St Charles
10 4834 McKenna Mende 19:35 NGirls 4:54 Lo-Ellen
11 1248 Ashley Levesque 20:05 NGirls 5:02 Bishop Carter
12 4881 Lilah Selby 20:39 NGirls 5:10 Marymount
13 4880 Tia Kingshott 20:47 NGirls 5:12 Marymount
14 4832 Alex Hann 21:39 NGirls 5:25 Lo-Ellen
15 1902 Reese Williamson 21:42 NGirls 5:26 Bishop Carter
16 2721 Kahl Mara 21:52 NGirls 5:28 Confederation
17 3596 Olivia Hayes 21:53 NGirls 5:28 Lockerby
18 1876 Claire Murphy, 22:18 NGirls 5:35 Bishop Carter
19 3578 Hailee Lavergne 22:29 NGirls 5:38 Lively
20 4835 Annie Sarvas 22:31 NGirls 5:38 Lo-Ellen
21 4931 Aria Petroski 22:34 NGirls 5:39 St Benedict
22 3597 lzzy Lanteigne 24:04 NGirls 6:01 Lockerby
23 3595 Sophie Goodale 2413 NGirls 6:04 Lockerby
24 4909 Audrey Leblanc 26:50 NGirls 6:43 Riv-des-Francais
25 4910 Audrey Pitre 28:33 NGirls 7:09 Riv-des-Francais

Results table for race named: Novice Girls 4K

Showing 1 to 25 of 25 entries
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Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
Wednesday October 19, 2022
sokskskrkskkkkk Novice Girls Teams skkskskskskskskoksk

Mobile view

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)

1. 25 Lo-Ellen

1 2 4830 Lily Bignucolo 16:58
2 6 4836 Madison Veevers 18:43
3 7 4833 Lea Maki 18:56
4 10 4834 McKenna Mende 19:35
5 14) 4832 Alex Hann 21:39
6 20) 4835 Annie Sarvas 22:31
2. 45 Bishop Carter

1 1 1249 Tyla MacLeod 16:42
2 11 1248 Ashley Levesque 20:05
3 15 1902 Reese Williamson 21:42
4 18 1876 Claire Murphy 22:18
3. 65 Lockerby

1 3 3594 Misaki Diavolitsis 17:17
2 17 3596 Olivia Hayes 21:53
3 22 3597 Izzy Lanteigne 24:04
4 23 3595 Sophie Goodale 24:13
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Novice Boys 4K w
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Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
Wednesday October 19, 2022
Ffrkokkrkokkkk Novice Boys Teams skkkskokkskskokk

Mobile view

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 32 Lockerby
1 5 3590 Isaac Longston 15:39
2 7 3588 Maks Beljo 16:11
3 8 3592 Anderson Traynor 16:19
4 12 3593 Mac Young 16:48
5 ( 24) 3587 Tobin Bard 18:41
2. 50 Lo-Ellen
1 6 4829 Callum Wiss 16:09
2 11 4827 James Mongeon 16:41
3 16 4825 Hector Loiselle 17:28
4 17 4826 Grayson Marshall 17:34
5 ( 21) 4828 Jacob Paille 18:30
6 ( 22) 4824 Darren Joiner 18:35
3. 50 St Benedict
1 1 4929 Caleb Mead 14:47
2 2 4930 Sullivan Smith 14:50
3 20 4927 Michael Folino 18:30
4 27 4928 Kaedyn McDonald 19:43
4, 75 Macdonald-Cartier
1 4 4863 Raphael Belzile 15:36
2 18 4867 Olivier Tremblay 17:53
3 25 4864 Emile Ernst-Ravel 19:37
4 28 4866 Gabriel Sauve 20:04
5 ( 29) 4865 Ari Parnell 20:05
5. 107 1'Horizon
1 13 3572 Nicolas Leduc 16:54
2 26 3573 Jacob Lemieux 19:42
3 32 3571 Addison Denomme 20:35
4 36 3570 Anthony Bechard 27:32
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Junior Girls 5.3K w_ Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # j Filter
Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name $ GunTime $ Division $ Pace/km $ Team Name $
1 4875 Lucia Salmaso 23:07 JGirls 4:22 Marymount
2 4891 Sasha Bouffard 23:35 JGirls 4:27 Notre-Dame
3 4822 Sidney Skrobot 24:27 JGirls 4:37 Lo-Ellen
4 4821 Maija Nener 25:21 Girls 4:47 Lo-Ellen
5 4919 Vaillancourt Valérie 26:00 JGirls 4:55 Sacre-Coeur
6 4873 Mya Massimiliano 26:12 JGirls 4:57 Marymount
7 3585 Alyna Oke 26:14 JGirls 4:57 Lockerby
8 4894 Bailey Raymond 26:16 JGirls 4:58 Notre-Dame
9 3584 Tia Nootchtai 26:51 JGirls 5:04 Lockerby
10 2973 Shelby Jones 27:02 JGirls 5:06 Lasalle
11 2994 Norah Rodgers 27:30 JGirls 5:12 Lasalle
12 4861 Heidi Fink 27:46 JGirls 5:15 Macdonald-Cartier
13 3586 Maddyn St. Amour 28:32 JGirls 5:23 Lockerby
14 4605 Audrey Kawa 28:40 JGirls 5:25 Lo-Ellen
15 2468 Autio Maija 28:42 JGirls 5:25 Confederation
16 4895 Hannah Sullivan 29:19 |Girls 5:32 Notre-Dame
17 4890 Sophie Boucher 29:21 Girls 5:33 Notre-Dame
18 4874 Anna Oberthier 29:58 JGirls 5:40 Marymount
19 4877 Gabby Serafini 30:40 JGirls 5:48 Marymount
20 4516 Gracie Dale 32:44 Girls 6:11 Lo-Ellen
21 1205 Jenna Devau Peddie 33:00 JGirls 6:14 Bishop Carter
22 4878 Alexys Wagemann 33:03 JGirls 6:15 Marymount
23 4917 Frappier Abigail 33:20 JGirls 6:18 Sacre-Coeur
24 4893 Maxine Lafleur 34:11 JGirls 6:27 Notre-Dame
25 2467 MacMillan Alyssa 36:35 Girls 6:55 Confederation
26 2656 McVeety Mia 36:38 JGirls 6:55 Confederation
27 4876 Claire Sedgwick 36:42 JGirls 6:56 Marymount

Results table for race named: Junior Girls 5.3K
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Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
Wednesday October 19, 2022
sokskskkkskskkkk Junior Girls Teams skkskskskskskskoksk
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Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)

1. 41 Lo-Ellen
1 3 4822 Sidney Skrobot 24:27
2 4 4821 Maija Nener 25:21
3 14 4605 Audrey Kawa 28:40
4 20 4516 Gracie Dale 32:44
2. 43 Notre-Dame
1 2 4891 Sasha Bouffard 23:35
2 8 4894 Bailey Raymond 26:16
3 16 4895 Hannah Sullivan 29:19
4 17 4890 Sophie Boucher 29:21
5 ( 24) 4893 Maxine Lafleur 34:11
3. 44 Marymount
1 1 4875 Lucia Salmaso 23:07
2 6 4873 Mya Massimiliano 26:12
3 18 4874 Anna Oberthier 29:58
4 19 4877 Gabby Serafini 30:40
5 ( 22) 4878 Alexys Wagemann 33:03
6 ( 27) 4876 Claire Sedgwick 36:42
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Junior Boys 5.3K »

Search Division Results per page
Name, team, or bib # n All v 500 v OR
Overall Place ¢ Bib 2 Name $ Gun Time $ Division $ Pace /km 2 Team Name
1 4497 Nicholas Labrecque 19:34 JBoys 3:42 Lo-Ellen
2 4507 Shiloh Sauve 19:49 JBoys 3:45 Lo-Ellen
3 4943 Adam Urso 19:59 JBoys 3:47 St Charles
4 4959 Jack Ellis 20:27 JBoys 3:52 Sud Sec
5 4889 Max Portelance 20:41 JBoys 355 Notre-Dame
6 1195 Malachi Slack 22:33 JBoys 4:16 Bishop Carter
7 4499 Corey Lacroix 2239 JBoys 4:17 Lo-Ellen
8 2202 Logan Bernard 22:46 JBoys 4:18 Champlain
9 4860 Beckett Smith 23:10 JBoys 4:23 Macdonald-Cartier
10 2462 Nadeau Nathan 2313 JBoys 4:23 Confederation
11 2940 Graydon Bain 23:14 JBoys 4:23 Lasalle
12 4916 Néron Zacharie 23:26 JBoys 4:26 Sacre-Coeur
13 3133 Luca Bianconi 23:45 JBoys 4:29 I'Horizon
14 3568 Caleb Ross 24:03 JBoys 4:33 I'Horizon
15 4491 Austin Conroy 24:11 JBoys 4:34 Lo-Ellen
16 4859 Zachary Rondeau 24:14 JBoys 4:35 Macdonald-Cartier
17 4858 Jacob Nielsen 24:17 JBoys 4:35 Macdonald-Cartier
18 2968 Nathan Radey 24:26 JBoys 4:37 Lasalle
19 4888 Nicholas Bechard 24:27 JBoys 4:37 Notre-Dame
20 4485 Aden Chebbi 24:30 JBoys 4:38 Lo-Ellen
21 4913 Palmer Kobi 25:59 JBoys 4:54 Sacre-Coeur
22 4912 Bertrand Brayden 26:55 JBoys 5:05 Sacre-Coeur
23 4857 Joel McFadden 28:38 JBoys 5:25 Macdonald-Cartier
24 2964 Aiden Hurly 28:55 JBoys 5:28 Lasalle
25 3139 Sébastien Montgomery 28:58 JBoys 5:28 I'Horizon
26 2729 Jonathon Linton 30:22 JBoys 5:44 CVDCs
27 2459 Ross Jakob 31:00 JBoys 5:51 Confederation
28 1194 Hunter Howe 32155 JBoys 6:13 Bishop Carter
29 2730 Ethan Wheatley 33:27 JBoys 6:19 CVDCS

30 4503 Mohamed Sakah 37:24 JBoys 7:04 Lo-Ellen



Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
Wednesday October 19, 2022
sorkkkkkokk Junior Boys Teams skkskekokskoskskokk
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Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)

1. 25 Lo-Ellen

1 1 4497 Nicholas Labrecque 19:34
2 2 4507 Shiloh Sauve 19:49
3 7 4499 Corey Lacroix 22:39
4 15 4491 Austin Conroy 24:11
5 20) 4485 Aden Chebbi 24:30
6 30) 4503 Mohamed Sakah 37:24
2. 65 Macdonald-Cartier

1 9 4860 Beckett Smith 23:10
2 16 4859 Zachary Rondeau 24:14
3 17 4858 Jacob Nielsen 24:17
4 23 4857 Joel McFadden 28:38
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Senior Girls 6.4K «

Search Division Results per page
Name, team, or bib # n | All v | 500 v | 'ORe

Overall Place $ Bib $ Name : Gun Time $ Division 3 Pace /km $ Team Name
1 4477 Lauren Pineau 27:26 SGirls 4:18 Lockerby
2 4940 Georgia Lepage 27:51 SGirls 4:22 St Benedict
3 4854 Sophia Oommen 28:34 SGirls 4:28 Lo-Ellen
4 4938 Katelyn DePoli 28:57 SGirls 4:32 St Benedict
5 4473 Bay Jones 29:13 SGirls 4:34 Lockerby
6 4960 Charlotte Grenier 29:19 SGirls 4:35 Sud Sec
7 3583 Indigo Kruger 29:45 SGirls 4:39 Lively
8 4926 Toner Mia 30:30 SGirls 4:46 Sacre-Coeur
9 4848 Bree Bourget 31:15 SGirls 4:53 Lo-Ellen
10 4471 Alissa Diavolitsis 31:24 SGirls 4:55 Lockerby
11 4907 Madeleine Tremblay 31:28 SGirls 4:55 Notre-Dame
12 4872 Sophie Dubois 31:30 SGirls 4:56 Macdonald-Cartier
13 4957 Minori Fukishiro 31:40 SGirls 4:57 St Charles
14 2907 Kiersten Lafave 31:56 SGirls 5:00 Hanmer
15 4469 Kaja Beljo 32:13 SGirls 5:02 Lockerby
16 4853 Isabel McKague 32:36 SGirls 5:06 Lo-Ellen
T 4478 lvy SchulteHostedde 33:14 SGirls 5:12 Lockerby
18 4856 Grace Thomas 33:45 SGirls 517 Lo-Ellen
19 4939 Karly Kero 34:48 SGirls 5:27 St Benedict
20 4942 Myra Mead 35:01 SGirls 5:29 St Benedict
21 4849 Finlay Cuza 35:26 SGirls 5:33 Lo-Ellen
22 4852 Allie Keturi 35:38 SGirls 5:35 Lo-Ellen
23 4887 Janessa Smania 36:17 SGirls 5:41 Marymount
24 45906 Emilie Miller 36:37 SGirls 5:44 Notre-Dame
25 4484 Maija Thorsteinson 36:47 SGirls 5:45 Lockerby
26 4850 Madison Huntington 36:54 SGirls 5:46 Lo-Ellen
27 4855 Rebekah Thom 37:33 SGirls 5:52 Lo-Ellen
28 4941 Mikayla Malafarina 42:06 SGirls 6:35 St Benedict
29 4954 Rylee Charbonneau 42:34 SGirls 6:39 St Charles
30 4953 Reece Charbonneau 43:35 SGirls 6:49 St Charles
31 2928 Cassandra Nono Ganyo 44:30 SGirls 6:58 Hanmer
32 4905 Amélie Giroux 44:41 SGirls 6:59 Notre-Dame
33 4885 Emily Riddle 44:45 SGirls 7:00 Marymount
34 4884 Rebekah Kruk 44:49 SGirls 7:01 Marymount
35 4904 Chloé Cholette 46:02 SGirls 712 Notre-Dame
36 2201 Alexis Savard 46:33 SGirls 77 Bishop Carter

37 4882 Jade Goodson 50:27 SGirls 7:53 Marymount



Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
Wednesday October 19, 2022
skkkskkskokkkk Senior Girls Teams skekkskskskskokskek
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Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 31 Lockerby
1 1 4477 Lauren Pineau 27:26
2 5 4473 Bay Jones 29:13
3 10 4471 Alissa Diavolitsis 31:23
4 15 4469 Kaja Beljo 32:13
5 17) 4478 Ivy Schultehostedde 33:14
6 25) 4484 Maija Thorsteinson 36:47
2. 45 St Benedict
1 2 4940 Georgia Lepage 27:51
2 4 4938 Katelyn Depoli 28:57
3 19 4939 Karly Kero 34:48
4 20 4942 Myra Mead 35:01
5 28) 4941 Mikayla Malafarina 42:06
3. 46 Lo-Ellen
1 3 4854 Sophia Oommen 28:34
2 9 4848 Bree Bourget 31:15
3 16 4853 Isabel McKague 32:36
4 18 4856 Grace Thomas 33:45
5 21) 4849 Finlay Cuza 35:26
6 22) 4852 Allie Keturi 35:38
4. 102 Notre-Dame
1 11 4907 Madeleine Tremblay 31:28
2 24 4906 Emilie Miller 36:37
3 32 4905 Amelie Giroux 44:41
4 35 4904 Chloe Cholette 46:02
5. 127 Marymount
1 23 4887 Janessa Smania 36:17
2 33 4885 Emily Riddle 44:45
3 34 4884 Rebekah Kruk 44:49
4 37 4882 Jade Goodson 50:27

(

(

(

(

(

30:04 2:00:15;

31:40 2:06:37;

31:33 2:06:10;

39:42 2:38:48;

44:05 2:56:18)


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/unstructured/qvgh45eyd3pmqqrd?id=unstructured_5244?raw=true

RACE ROSTER < Event details Contact timer :] Menu
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Para 3.3K <  Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # Filter
Overall Place $ Bib $ Name $ Gun Time $ Division % Pace /km $ Team Name $
1 3028 Riley Corthwaite 17:42 PXPara 5:22 Lasalle

Results table for race named: Para 3.3K

Showing 1 to 1 of 1 entries

Last updated: Oct. 19, 2022, 02:51:00 pm EDT
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Senior Boys 6.4K «

Search Division Results per page
Name, team, or bib # n All ¥ 500 v ORe
Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name $ Gun Time s Division $ Pace /km $ Team Name
1 4847 Kaeden Ward 23:18 SBoys 3:39 Lo-Ellen
2 4840 Owen Dobson 23:22 SBoys 3:40 Lo-Ellen
3 3888 Liam Binks 23:36 SBoys 3:42 Lockerby
4 4463 Owen Roney 23:40 SBoys 3:42 Lockerby
5 4843 Nolan Kuhlberg 24:01 SBoys 3:46 Lo-Ellen
6 3887 James Bertrim 24:20 SBoys 3:49 Lockerby
7 2727 Ethier-Perras Brayden 24:41 SBoys 3:52 Confederation
8 4837 Jacob Barney 25:16 SBoys 3:57 Lo-Ellen
9 4844 Liam Lacroix 25:23 SBoys 3:58 Lo-Ellen
10 2899 Shayden Campbell 2543 SBoys 4:00 CVDCS
11 4950 Renato Zegarra 25:44 SBoys 4:02 St Charles
12 4949 Blake Rosener 26:04 SBoys 4:05 St Charles
13 4870 Hamza Tokaleh 26:54 SBoys 4:13 Macdonald-Cartier
14 4947 Nick McGee 27:01 SBoys 4:.14 St Charles
15 4462 Brendan Roney 27:02 SBoys 4:14 Lockerby
16 4946 Joe Gouchie 27:03 SBoys 4:14 St Charles
17 3599 Callum Baron 27:19 SBoys 4:16 Lockerby
18 4868 Matteo Bissonnette 27:21 SBoys 4:17 Macdonald-Cartier
19 4466 Matthias Siemann 27:24 SBoys 4:17 Lockerby
20 4934 Jonas Petroski 27:25 SBoys 4:17 St Benedict
21 2901 Noah Lachance 27:30 SBoys 4:18 Hanmer
22 4871 Cedric Toupin 27:49 SBoys 4:21 Macdonald-Cartier
23 4839 Owen Claridge 28:23 SBoys 4:26 Lo-Ellen
24 3582 Noah Paredes 28:27 SBoys 4:27 Lively
25 4842 Russell Joiner 28:50 SBoys 4:31 Lo-Ellen
26 4903 Christian Munch 28:56 SBoys 4:32 Notre-Dame
27 2205 Sébastien St-Jean 28:56 SBoys 4:32 Champlain
28 2366 Dylan Hamelin 28:58 SBoys 4:32 Champlain

29 3598 Jack Anderson 29:11 SBoys 4:34 Lockerby



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

4446

2306

4924

4935

4937

4444

4933

3574

4936

4443

2764

4845

3580

4948

4841

4901

4869

2904

3906

3569

3892

Tristan Maier

Joshua Gagnon
Raymond Cody
Thomas Rinaldi

Wyler Whitmore

Aiden Lippert-Murdoch
Andy Hernandez-Diaz
Lucas Chartrand
Michael Tripodi

Evan Green

Francis Adamez Hernandez
Simon McKague
Nathan Horner

Noah Rioux

Ethan Handy

Rylan Forsyth

Isaac Lemay

Trenton Moffatt

Joe Farrrell

Nathan Duguay

Josh Cetchuk

29:16

29:29

29:33

29:35

29:42

29:43

29:49

30:42

30:46

30:58

31:12

31:14

3131

31:38

31:46

31:56

32:00

32:53

34:12

36:36

37:04

SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

4:35

4:37

4:37

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:40

4:48

4:49

4:51

4:53

4:53

4:56

4:57

4:58

5:00

5:00

5:09

5:21

5:43

5:48

Lockerby
Champlain
Sacre-Coeur
St Benedict
St Benedict
Lockerby
St Benedict
I'Horizon
St Benedict
Lockerby
CVDCS
Lo-Ellen
Lively

St Charles
Lo-Ellen

Notre-Dame

Macdonald-Cartier

Hanmer
Lockerby
['Horizon

Lockerby



Senior Boys Teams v

Sudbury Cross Country City Championships

Wednesday October 19, 2022

sorkkkolokkokkk Senior Boys Teams seksokskskskokskok

Place Points Team Name

(Average Time Total

Time)

1 16 Lo-Ellen

1 1 4847 Kaeden Ward 23:18
2 2 4840 Owen Dobson 23522
3 5 4843 Nolan Kuhlberg 24:01
4 8 4837 Jacob Barney 25116
5 ( 9) 4844 Liam Lacroix 25:23
6 ( 23) 4839 Owen Claridge 28:23
2 28 Lockerby

1 3 3888 Liam Binks 23:36
2 4 4463 Owen Roney 23:40
3 6 3887 James Bertrim 24:20
4 15 4462 Brendan Roney 27:02
5 ( 17) 3599 Callum Baron 27:19
6 ( 19) 4466 Matthias Siemann 27:24
o = 53 St Charles

1 11 4950 Renato Zegarra 25:44
2 12 4949 Blake Rosener 26:04
3 14 4947 Nick McGee 27:01
4 16 4946 Joe Gouchie 27:03
5 ( 43) 4948 Noah Rioux 31:38
4, 99 Macdonald-Cartier

1 13 4870 Hamza Tokaleh 26:54
2 18 4868 Matteo Bissonnette 27:21
3 22 4871 Cedric Toupin 27:49
4 46 4869 Isaac Lemay 32:00
5. 123 St Benedict

1 20 4934 Jonas Petroski 2725
2 33 4935 Thomas Rinaldi 29:35
3 34 4937 Wyler Whitmore 29:42
4 36 4933 Andy Hernandez-Diaz 29:49
5 ( 38) 4936 Michael Tripodi 30:46

(

(

(

(

(

24:00

24:40

26:28

28:31

29:08

1:35:57)

1:38:38)

1:45:52)

1:54:04)

1:56%31)



SDSSAA XC 2022
Team Aggregate Results

School
Bishop Carter
Confederation
L'Horizon
Lasalle
Lively
Lo-Ellen
Lockerby
MacCartier
Notre-Dame
Marymount
Riv-Francais
St Benedict
St Charles
Sud Sec

Best Team Average Banner (lowest avg finish score, min'm 5 runners):

NG JG SG TotG NB JB SB Tot B Grand Tot Banners

8

Lasalle SS (14.00)

O O O O ®

0

0

2 2
0

0

8 10| 10 28
10 8 18
4 8 4 16
0

0

0

6 2 8
6 6

0

8

o O N O

B/G overall agg
B/G "A" aggregate





